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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Championnats
d'Afrique

SAMANDI Mohamed

AYAD Tarek
ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin
FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub
N'KENE MBIA BENE Cédric
KHAZBAK Hazem
VILJOEN Jacques

ESSAM Mohamed
ANTONIO Adilson Jose F.
MABED Yanis Baptiste
KADAM Babacar

ZIDI Fares

SALL Mouhamadou Moustapha

RIAD Nabil

SAGNA YANCOBA Djimmy Carter

LOGIE Justin

SEFULARO Keith Manyaneyane

Place Date
Le Caire 2014-06-20

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

F

CHz

Nationality
TUN
EGY
EGY
TUN
CMR
EGY
RSA
EGY
FIE
ALG
SEN
TUN
SEN
MAR
SEN
RSA
RSA

Age
38
37
34
38
31
29
36
30
32
31
36
27
33
37
29
30
31
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